Price list
2021 / 2022
Indoor units Code Application Qch [kW] Qt [kW] In package
26,00
GCHV-D22G/HR1-GSB High-wall 2,2 2,5 infrared controller
GCHV-D28G/HR1-GSB High-wall 2,8 3,2 infrared controller
GCHV-D36G/HR1-GSB High-wall 3,6 4 infrared controller
GCHV-D45G/HR1-GSC High-wall 4,5 5 infrared controller

6
Type Code
SP-FQG-N01D
SP-FQG-N02D
SP-FQG-N03D
SP-FQG-N04D
SP-FQG-N05D
SP-FQG-W2D
SP-FQG-W3D
SP-FQG-W4D
Type Code
SP-FQG-N01E
SP-FQG-N02E
SP-FQG-N03E
SP-FQG-N04E
SP-FQG-N05E
SP-FQG-W2E
SP-FQG-W3E
SP-FQG-W4E
CMV-CS02/R1
CMV-CS04/R1
CMV-CS06/R1
Type Code
Infrared control NT-03, NT-05
ZKX-C/TE-06B
CSP-D178-01P
ZKX-C/TE-06 (SP-D095B)
CSP-D178-01P + SP-D157
CSP-D184-01P
CSP-D181-01P
CSP-D182-01P
SP-D166 PCB for remote control signal 0-10V (1x for each indoor unit) (5pin),(capacity and mode change (heating 0,6V-4,8V / cooling 5,8-10V)
SP-D168
CSP-D174-01P
CSP-D175-01P
CSP-D176-01P
CSP-D177-01P
SP-D120
254 €
154 €
55 €
127 €
65 €
27 €
494 €
304 €
144 €
3 478 €
2 501 €
1 362 €
550 €
330 €
160 €
200 €
175 €
150 €
Price without VAT
364 €
24 607 €
13 741 €
9 742 €
8 994 €
199 €
70 €
1 057 €
545 €
  ACCESSORIES
BMS
Connection of 2 outdoor modules (1x gas, 1x liquid)
Connection of 3 outdoor modules (2x gas, 2x liquid)
Centralized module CHV NET L, supply, 8x gateway (max. 120 systems, max. 1024 indoor units)
Centralized module CHV NET S, supply, 2x gateway (max. 30 systems, max. 256 indoor units)
BMS - network control,
billing function
Infrared remote controller (in package of G, UA, Q*) (T* models - receiver in package)
Wired controller, interconnection cable 10m (3pin)
Touch screen wired controller, interconnection cable 5m (3pin)
Touch screen wired controller, interconnection cable 5m (3pin), cable adapter (3pin-5pin)
Centralized
control
Wired controller
for UA, Q*, T* models
Wired controller
for G models
Centralized module CHV NET S, supply, 1x gateway (max. 15 systems, max. 128 indoor units)
ModBus box (additional board for ModBus control)
Digital ammeter (1piece for each outdoor module) - max. 100A
Centralized module CHV NET M, supply, 4x gateway (max. 60 systems, max. 512 indoor units)
Group wired controller + power adapter 230V, ModBus, ON/OFF contact (max. 100 units)
Wired controller, interconnection cable 10m (5pin) (in package of TA, TB, TH models)
Wireless (WiFi) group control CMV SMART (max. 64 indoor units), local or through internet
Touch screen group controller, WiFi, ModBus (max. 64 indoor units)
CS box

7
Type Code indoor
Code outdoor Description Qch [kW]
SEER
Qt [kW]
SCOP In package
26,00
CCG-V09HR4-GSA-S40
COU-D09HR4-AA02-S40
CCG-V12HR4-GSB-S40
COU-D12HR4-AA01-S40
CCG-D18HR4-GSC-S40
COU-D18HR4-A01-S40
CCG-D24HR4-GSC-S40
COU-D24HR4-C01-S40
CUA-D18HR4-LDBA
COU-D18HR4-A01
CUA-D24HR4-LDBA
COU-D24HR4-C01
CUA-D36HR4-LDBB
COU-D36HR4-D01
CUA-D48HR4-LDBC
COU-48HZDR4
CUA-D55HR4-LDBC
COU-55HZDR4
CCB-D18HR4-Q402
COU-D18HR4-A01
SP-S044
CCR-D18HR4-Q303
COU-D18HR4-A01
CCR-D24HR4-Q303
COU-D24HR4-C01
CCR-D36HR4-Q305
COU-D36HR4-D01
CCR-48HVR4S
COU-48HZDR4
CCR-55HVR4S
COU-55HZDR4
SP-S068
CTA-D18HR4-F102
COU-D18HR4-A01
CTA-D24HR4-F103
COU-D24HR4-C01
CTB-D36HR4-F205
COU-D36HR4-D01
CTB-48HVR4S
COU-48HZDR4
CTB-55HVR4S
COU-55HZDR4
Type Code
NT-03
NT-10
ZKX-C/TE-06 (SP-D095B)
ZKX-C/TE-06B
CSP-D178-01P + SP-D157 Touch screen wired controller, interconnection cable 5m (3pin), cable adapter (3pin-5pin) for 5pin models
CSP-D178-01P Touch screen wired controller, interconnection cable 5m (3pin)
CSP-D183
SP-D157
803300301118
803300200116
CSP-D184-01P
CSP-D181-01P
CSP-D182-01P
SP-D168
1 926 €
2 298 €
3 345 €
4 020 €
4 302 €
-
1 204 €
662 €
in price
3 147 €
1 155 €
2 514 €
831 €
1 204 €
722 €
2 886 €
1 134 €
1 531 €
767 €
127 €
154 €
65 €
55 €
27 €
27 €
4 210 €
3 833 €
3 401 €
2 401 €
2 045 €
in price
1 866 €
-
3 147 €
1 063 €
2 886 €
947 €
2 514 €
887 €
1 531 €
870 €
841 €
4 383 €
3 963 €
3 570 €
2 401 €
1 808 €
3 147 €
1 236 €
2 886 €
1 077 €
2 514 €
1 056 €
1 531 €
870 €
1 204 €

GCHV-E1345W/*ZR1 Modules 10+16+22HP, R410A 134,5 150,5 400V/3f/50Hz 36 557 €
GCHV-E1400W/*ZR1 Modules 12+16+22HP, R410A 140,0 156,0 400V/3f/50Hz 38 131 €
Type Code Price without VAT
SP-FQG-N02D 77 €
SP-FQG-N03D 144 €
SP-FQG-N04D 165 €
SP-FQG-N05D 247 €
SP-FQG-W2D 144 €
SP-FQG-W3D 304 €
SP-FQG-W4D 494 €
Type Code Price without VAT
GCHV-AHU-KIT 412 €
GCHV-AHU-EXV03 120 €
GCHV-AHU-EXV07 189 €
GCHV-AHU-EXV14 257 €
GCHV-AHU-EXV22 292 €
SP-D146 439 €
SP-D147 655 €
SP-D148 727 €
SP-D149 803 €
SP-D166 70 €
KM-113.18/LCAC 897 €
KM-113.17p/VRF 1 352 €
TP 50 €
EXV4 354 €
EXV5 354 €
EXV6 424 €
Connection scheme LCAC:                                                         Connection scheme VRF:
Connection
to external
evaporator
in AHU
Condensing units VRF (cooling until -5°C, heating until -30°C) - GCHV PRO
Distributors
(liquid, gas)
for outdoor units VRF
Connection of 2 outdoor modules
Connection of 3 outdoor modules
Connection of 4 outdoor modules
Distributors
Description
Distributors
(liquid, gas)
to combine more AHU kits
17kW to 33,5kW
33,5kW to 68kW
Description
Electric expansion valve + 6m cable for capacity 15-140kW
AHU KIT for 61,5-83,5kW VRF (EEV, sensors, controller, control 0-10V, IP20)
AHU KIT for VRF (sensors, mode change, control 0-10V, ModBus, IP65) - choose EEV below
C O N D E N S I N G  U N I T S
Condensing units LCAC (cooling and heating until -15°C) - COU LCAC DCI
AHU kit
68kW to 135kW
more than 135kW
 - for higher capacity than 140kW, contact us
ACCESSORIES
Condensing units VRF (cooling until -5°C, heating until -20°C) - GCHV mini
AHU EEV BOX for 45-61,5kW VRF (EEV)
AHU PCB BOX for 2,2-336kW VRF (sensors, mode change, control 0-10V, IP20), controller) - choose EEV below
AHU EEV BOX for 2,2-8kW VRF (EEV)
AHU EEV BOX for 9-20kW VRF (EEV)
Electric expansion valve + 6m cable for capacity 6-58kW
AHU EEV BOX for 22,4-40kW VRF (EEV)
AHU KIT for 18kW VRF (EEV, sensors, controller, control 0-10V, IP20)
AHU KIT for 22,4-33,5kW VRF (EEV, sensors, controller, control 0-10V, IP20)
AHU KIT for 40-56kW VRF (EEV, sensors, controller, control 0-10V, IP20)

(cooling until -5°C, heating until -30°C)
120 142 35 068 €
Type Code Price without VAT
CSP-D140 182 €
CSP-D168-01P 182 €
Fancoils Code Description Qch [kW] Qt [kW] Price without VAT
CSQ4-300R-A Cassette fancoil 2-pipe, pump, infrared controller 1,6 - 2,5 2,56 - 3,84 593 €
CSQ4-470R-A Cassette fancoil 2-pipe, pump, infrared controller 2,9 - 4,5 4,22 - 6,65 655 €
CSQ4-300R-F Cassette fancoil 4-pipe, pump, infrared controller 1,5 - 1,9 2,24 - 3,95 679 €
CSQ4-470R-F Cassette fancoil 4-pipe, pump, infrared controller 1,7 - 2,4 2,87 - 4,93 734 €
SP-S044 in price
CSQ-760R Cassette fancoil 2-pipe, pump, infrared controller 4,7 - 7,2 8,95 - 13,82 789 €
CSQ-1000R Cassette fancoil 2-pipe, pump, infrared controller 6,5 - 10 12,54 - 19,18 837 €
SP-S054 in price
CSQ-760R-F Cassette fancoil 4-pipe, pump, infrared controller 3,8 - 7,2 7,18 - 9,42 854 €
CSQ-1000R-F Cassette fancoil 4-pipe, pump, infrared controller 6,5 - 10 9,5 - 15,6 933 €
SP-S068 in price
Type Code Price without VAT
NT-03 27 €
ZKX-C/TE-06 55 €
803300200116 47 €
CSP-D184-01P 254 €
SP-D168 199 €
W A T E R  S Y S T E M S
ACCESSORIES
Cassette 4-way (panel 950x950mm) - CSQ
Cassette 4-way mini (panel 650x650mm) - CSQ4
Modular heat pumps (connection up to 32 (30kW, 65kW) or 16 (130kW) modules with master/slave control) - CLS F
Description
Wired controller for models CLS-F, ambient air temperature sensor, water temperature sensors
(mandatory for master module)
Modular EVI heat pumps (connection up to 32 (30kW, 60kW) or 16 (120kW) modules with master/slave control) - CLS FE
Wired controller for models CLS-FE, ambient air temperature sensor, water temperature sensors
(mandatory for master module)
Cassette panel 650x650mm (LED display) - specify code in order, mandatory for model CSQ4
Wired controller, interconnection cable 10m (optional)
Description
Infrared remote controller (in package)
Cassette panel 950x950mm (digital display) - specify code in order, mandatory for models CSQ...R
Cassette round flow (panel 950x950mm) - CSQ
Cassette panel 950x950mm (digital display) - specify code in order, mandatory for models CSQ...R-F
ModBus box (additional board for ModBus control)
Group wired controller + power adapter 230V, ModBus, ON/OFF contact (max. 64 units)
PCB for centralized control (5pin) (1x for each unit) (mandatory for controls below)
ACCESSORIES
NT D184ZKX
Heat pump conditions:
Qch - cooling capacity - water temperature 12/7°C, outdoor temperature 35°C/24°C (dry/wet bulb), Qt - heating capacity - water temperature 40/45°C, outdoor temperature 7°C/6°C (dry/wet bulb)